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BANT DUS ICS

Debits to individual accounts, as reported to the Federal Reserve Board by 
banks in leading cities for the week ending December 31, ^hicb. included but five 
business days, aggregated $12,767,000,000 or 5 per cent above the total reported 
for the preceding week, and 18 per cent below tne total reported for the corre* 
sponding weelc of last year which also included but five business days.

Aggregate debits for l4l centers for which figures have been published 
weekly since January 1919 "̂ mounted to about $11,913,000,000, as compared with 
$11,350,000,000 for the preceding week and $l4,739,000,000 for the week ending 

December 31 of last year.

Federal
Reserve

District

STJMJiASY 3Y FEDERAL RESERVE DISTRICTS 
( In thousands of dollars)

Number of 
centers 

included

W e e  k e n d i n g

Dec. 31, 1930 Dec. 24, 1930 Dec.31, 1929

Ho. 1 - Boston lo 573,902
2 - New York l4 7,130,367
3 - Philadelphia 18 671,471

4 - Cleveland. 25 924,138

5 ~ Richmond 24 274,931
6 - Atlanta 24 224,291

7 - Chicago 38 1,425,238

8 - St. Louis 15 219,701
9 - Minneapolis 15 175,070

10 - Kansas City 28 307,356
11 - Dallas 17 180,030
12 - San Francisco 27 660,744

510,002 
6 ,7^5 >410 

607,5bo

577,325
301.362 
225,546

i ,346,oo4
213,739
171,231
30U,966

133,171
733.362

764,363
9,126,7^9

730,184

995.173
297,790
281,394

1,592,319
305,973
202,656
355,341
216,369
748,421

DOTAL 261 12,767,239 12,120,290 15,616,732

DEBITS BY BANKS IN EA.CH REPORTING- CMTTER 
(In thousands of dollars)__________

Week ending 
Dec.31,1930

DISTRICT NO. 1 - BOSTON
Bangor, Me. 2,879
Boston, Mass. 399,223
Br oclcton, Mas s. 3 ,6 29
Fall River, Mass. * 4,092
Hartford, Conn. ^5,172
Holyoke, Mass. 2,427
Lowell, Mass. 3,513
Lynn, Mass. 5,513
Manchester, N. H. 3,026 
New Bedford, Mass*
New Haven, Conn. 20,5^0
Portland, Me.. 9,^79
Providence, R. I. 31,*+25
Springfield, Mass. 17,233
Waterbury, Conn, 6,979
V/orcester, Mass. 13,850

DISTRICT NO. 2 - NEW YORK
Albany, N. Y. 41,212
Binghamton, N. Y. 4,l44
Buffalo, N. Y. 93,289
Elmira, N. Y. 3,375
Jamestown, N. Y. 4,772
Montclair, N. J. 4,311
Newark, N. J. 235,595
New York, N. Y. 6,622,501

Week ending 
Dec. 31, 1930

DISTRICT NO. 2 - NEW YORK (Cont«d) 
Northern New Jersey

Clearing House Assn. 49,213
Passaic, N. J. 3,833
Poughkeepsie, N. Y. 3,39^
Rochester, N. Y. 36,489
Stamford, Conn. 3,100
Syracuse, N. Y. 19,637

DISTRICT NO. 3 - PHILADELPHIA
A1leatown, Pa. 7»79&
Altoon^ Fa. 2,^02
Camden, N» J. 12,602
Chester, Pa. ^>255
Harrisburg, Pa. 6,300
Hazleton, Fa. 3,667
Johnstown, Fa. 3,9^3

, Lancaster, Pa. 6,206
Lebanon, Pa. 1,349
Norristown, Pa. 2,691
Philadelphia, Pa. 5^7,432
Reading, Pa. 8,176
Scranton, Pa. 12,854
Trenton, N. J. 15,506
Wilkes-Barre, Pa. 8,438
Williamsport, Pa. 3,3^1
Wilmington, Del. 18,620
York, Pa. 5,371
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DEBITS 3Y 3AUKS IN SlCH REPORTING CENTER

Week ending 
Dec. 31,1930

1 Wee: 
|Dec

DISTRICT 10. 4 - CLEVELAND DISTRICT NO. 6 - ATLANTA (Con

Akron, Ohi0 24,811 Elberton, Ga.

Butler, Pa. 2,363 Hattiesburg, Miss.

Canton, Ohio 11,991 Jackson, Miss*

Cincinnati, Ohio 144,233 Jacksonville, Fla.

Cleveland, Ohio 314,000 Knoxville, '.Tenn.

Columbus, Ohio 43,831 Macon, Ga.

Dayton, Ohio 1.6,659 Meridian, Miss.

Erie, Pa. 6,944 Mi ami, Fla.

Franklin, Fa. 955 Mi/oile, Ala.

Greensburg, Pa. 4,665 Mroitgomery, Ala.

Hamilton, Ohio 3,162 Nashville, Tenn.

Homestead, Pa. 945 Newnan, Ga.

Lexington, Ivy. 5,729 New Orleans, La.

Lima, Ohio 4,098 Pensacola, Fla.

Lorain, Ohio i,io4 Savannah, Ga.

Middletown, Ohio 3,503 Tampa, Fla.

Oil City, Pa. 2,570 Valdosta, Ga.

Pittsburgh, Pa. 229,242 Vicksburg, Miss.

Springfield, Ohio 5,477
S teubenville, Ohio 2,09s DISTRICT NO. 7 - CHICAGO

Toledo, Ohio 66,507 Adrian, Mich.

Warren, Ohio 2,238 Aurora, 111.

Wheeling, W. Va. 9,069 Battle Creek, Mich.

Ycongs tom, Ohi 0 15,849 Bay City, Mich.

Zanesville, Ohio 2,145 Bloomington, 111.
Cedar Rapids, la.

DISTRICT 110. 5 - RICHMOND Champaign-Urbaaa, 111.

Asheville, IT. C. 2,205 Chicago, 111.

Baltimore, Md. 86,562 Danville, 111.

Charleston, S. C. 4,596 Davenport, la.

Charleston, W. Ya. 9,509 Decatur, 111.

Charlotte, N. C. S,S22 Des Moines, Iowa

Columbia, S. C. 17,748 Detroit, Mich.

Cumberland, Md. 1 ,635 Dubuque, I owa

Danville, Va. 1,589 Flint, Mich.

Durham, II. C. 4,44i Fort Wayne, Ind.

Greensboro, N. C. 4,777 Gary, Ind.

Greenville, S. C. 2,726 Grand Rapids, Mich.

Hagers town, K&. 1,697 Green Bay, *>ris.

Huntington, W. Va. 5.033 Hammond, Ind.

Iynchburg, Va. 4,185 Indianapolis, Ind.

Newport News, Va. 2,830 Jacks on, Mi ch.

Norfolk, Va. 11,137 Kalamaz 0 0, Mich.

Portsmouth, Va. 975 Lansing, Mich.

Raleigh, N. C. 6,639 Mason City, Iowa

Richmond, Va. 31,548 Mi 1 wauke e , Wi s.

Roanoke, Va. 5,137 Moline, 111.

Spartanburg, S. C. 2,090 Muscatine. Iowa

Washington, D. C. 49,253 Oshkosh, Wis.

Wilmington, N. C. 3,811 Peoria, 111.
Winston-Salem, N. C. 5,976 Rockford, 111.

Saginaw, Mich.
DISTRICT NO. 6 - ATLANTA Sheb oygan, Wi s *

Albany, Ga. 772 Sioux City, Iowa

A-Ianta. Ga. 47,138 South Bend., Ind.

Augusta, Ga. 4,658 Springfield, 111.

Birmingham, Ala. 28,010 Terre Haute, Ind.

Brunswick, Ga. oOO v/aterloo, Iowa

Chattanooga, Tenn. 7,4l6
Columbus, Ga. 2,202
Dothan, Ala. 539

: ending

31,1930

id) c 162
964

4,329

1^,552

2,922
1,719

6,957
5,01+9

16,192
^50 

56,136 
1,185 

l4,27o 

5,809 
1,127 
1,121

652
2,584

4,215
2,352
2,544
9,342
2,524

876,611

2,153
6,695

3,896
14,396

265,924

3,053
6,2S3

8,755
3,504

15,301

2,735
2,813

41,636
7,238
5,556
5,335
2,700

68,112

1,815
1,281
2,34s

9,139
5,209
3,703
2,609
9,287

io,6o4
5,047
4,036
3,201
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DEBITS BY BANKS IN EACH REPORTING CM TER
(in thousands of dollars)________

Week ending 
Dec. 31,1930

St. 685013
Week ending 
Dec. 31,1930

DISTRICT NO. g - ST. LOUIS 
East St. Louis and Nat'l.
Stock Yards, 111.

Eldorado, Ark.
Evansville, Ind.
Fort Smith, Ark.
Greenville, Miss.
Helena, Ark.
Little Rock, Ark.
Louisville, Ky.
Memphis, Tenn.
Owenst>oro, Ky.
Pine Bluff, Ark.
Quincy, 111.
St. Louis, Mo.
Sedalia, Mo.
Springfield, Mo.
Texarkana,Ark.(See also Tex.)

DISTRICT NO. 9 - MI&TEAPOLIS 
Aberdeen, S. D.
Billings, Mont.
Dickinson, H. D.
Duluth, Minn.
Eargo, N. D.
Grand Forks, N. D.
Helena, Mont.
Jamestown, N„ D.
La Crosse, Wis.
Minneapolis, Minn.
Minot, N. D.
Red Wing, Minn.
St. Paul, Minn.
Sioux Falls, S. D.
South St. Paul, Minn* 
Superior, Wis.
Winona, Minn.

6,666
991

4,606
2,1*15

620

6,223
30,430
23,256

1 ,0*19
1,082

l ,4oi
136,900

920
2.545

597

1,107
i ,4ao

23,94s

1.175 
1,309 

450 
2,00s 

84,817 
1,092 

4§s 
44,611 
4,563 
4,596 
1,262 
1,714

DISTRICT NO. 10 - KANSAS CITY 
Albuquerque, N. M.
Atchison, Kans. 
Bartlesville, Okla.
Casper, Yfyo,
Cheyenne, % 0.
Colorado Springs, Colo. 
Denver, Colo.
Enid, Okla.
Fremont, Neb.
Grand Junction, Colo. 
Guthrie, Okla.
Hutchinson, Kans. 
Independence, Kans.
Joplin, Mo.
Kansas City, Kans.
Kansas City, Mo.
Lawrence, Ivans.
Lincoln, Neb.
Muskogee, Okla.
Oklahoma.Ci ty, Okla.

2,456
1,301
5,516.
l,i44

1,235
2,632

33,025
1 ,92s

600
613
5SS

2,Sb7
1,868
1,957
4,706

95,426
824

5,759
•1,879
29,520

DISTRICT NO. 10 - KANSAS CITY (Cont«d)
Okmulgee,. Okla. ^ , 090
Omaha, Neb. 38,002
Pittsburgh, Kans. 1,128
Pueblo, Colo. 3,854
St. Joseph, Mo. 9,244
Topeka, Kans. 5,117
Tulsa, Okla. 42,857
Wichita, Kans. 10,220

DISTRICT NO. 11 - DALLAS
Abilene, Tex. 1> 319
Austin, Tex. 2,807

Beaumont, Tex. c?
Corsicana, Tex. 2,364
Dallas, Tex. 60,625
El Paso, Tex. 6,74l
Ft. Worth, Tex. 14,825
Galves ton, Tex. 8,360
Houston, Tex. 41,913
Port Arthur, Tex. 1,507
Roswell, N. M. 1,925
San Antonio, Tex. 15,b0S
Shreveport, La. 6,833 
Texarkana, Tex.
(See also Ark.) 1,282

Tucson, Ariz. 2,986
Waco, Tex. 3,152
Wichita Falls, Tex. 4,473

DISTRICT NO. 12 - SAN FRANCISCO
Bakersfield, Calif. 2,954
Bellingham, Wash. 1,314
Berkeley, Calif. 3,196
Boise, Idaho 3,721
Eugene, Ore. 1,052
Everett, Wash. 2,001
Fresno, Calif. 4,567
Long Beach, Calif. 9,283
Los Angeles, Calif. 175,229
Oakland, Calif. 48,762
Ogden, Utah 3,440
Pasadena, Calif. 6,445
Phoenix, Ariz. 7,088
Portland, Ore. 29,906
Reno, Nev. 1,805
Sacramento, Calif. 7,251
Salt Lake City, Utah 20,4l0
San Bernardino, Calif. 2,104
San Diego, Calif. 10,219
San Erancisco, Calif. 250,313
San Jose, Calif. 4,865
Santa Barbara, Calif. 2,490
Seattle, Wash. 4l,129
Spokane, Wash. 8,4l3
Stockton, Calif. 3,391
Tacoma, Wash. 6,833
Yakima, Wash. 2,563

NOTE: Bank debits for week ending December 24, 1930, not previously 
reported: Lebanon, Pa., 1,724; Dothan, Ala., 525; Jackson, 
Miss., 5>l40; Knoxville, Tenn., 5,381; Gary, Ind., 4,621;
Red Wing, Minn., 434; Bakersfield, Calif., 3,650. Revised 
figures: Seattle, Wash., 54,125.
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*
STATEMENT FOR THE PRESS

Released for publication
Sunday morning, Jan. 4;

not earlier.

;  t h  j ?
st. 6250

Federal Reserve Board 
January 3, 1931*

BANE DEBITS

Debits to individual accounts, as reported to the Federal Re;*e3-V® 
banks S  leading cfties for the week ending December 31, which included but five 

. l j r.D-D-rAiro-t-pA 'fel 2 767 000 000 or 5 P®r cent above the total reported 
^ ^ S k n f ^ ^ t f i s ' p ^ c e ^ a l o w 5^  total reports, for the corrs. 

sponding week of last year which also included but five business days.

Aggregate debits for l4l centers for which figures have been published 
weekly since January 1919 amounted to about $11,91S,000,000, as compared with 
$11,350,000,000 for the preceding week and $14,739.000,000 for ae wee^ en mg 

December 31 of last year*

SUMMARY BY FEDERAL RESERVE DISTRICTS 
_____ (in thousands of dollars)

Federal
Reserve

District

Number of 
centers 

included Dec. 31, 1930

W e e  k e n d i n g

Dec. 24, 1930 Doc.31, 1925

Ho. 1 - Boston
2 - Hew York
3 - Philadelphia
4 - Cleveland
5 - Richmond
6 - Atlanta
7 - Chicago
S - St. Louis 
9 - Minneapolis

10 - Kansas City
11 - Dallas
12 - San Francisco

TOTAL

l6
14
15 

25 
24 
2k 
33 

15 
15 
28 

17 
27

573,902 
7,130,367 

671,^71 
924,122 

27^,931 
224,291 

1,425,23S 
219,701 
175,070 
307,356 
180,030 
660,744

610,002 
6 ,745,4i6 

607,5=6 
677,325 
301,262 
225,5^6 

i,346,oo4 

a3,729 
171,281 

' 30^,966 

183,171 
733,362

764,363
9,126,7^9

730,184

995,173
297,790
221,-394 

1,592,319 
305,973 
202,656 
355,34i 
a6,369 
748,421

26l 12,767,289 12,120,290 15,616,732

DEBITS BY BALTICS IN 
(In thousands

EACH REPORTING- CENTER 
of dollars)___________

Week ending 
Dec.31,1930

V "
C

DISTRICT NO. 1 - BOSTON 
Bangor, Me.
Boston, Mass.
Br ockton, Mas s.
Fall River, Mass. 
Hartford, Conn.
Holyoke, Mass.
Lowell, Mass.
Lynn, Mass.
Manchester, N. H.
Hew Bedford, Mass.
New Haven, Conn. 
Portland, Me. 
Providence, R. I. 
Springfield, Mass. 
Waterbury, Conn,
Worces ter, Mass.

DISTRICT NO. 2 - NEW YORK 
Albany, N. Y. 
Binghamton, N. Y.

‘ Buffalo, N. Y.
Elmira, N. Y.
Jamestown, N. Y. 
Montclair, N. J.

* Newark, N. J.
: New York, N. Y.

2,879
399,223

3,629

4,092
^5,172
2,427
3.513
5.513 
3,026 
4,916 

20,546

9,^79
31,^25
17,233
6,979

13,S50

41,212 
4,144 

93,289 
3,275 
4,772 
4,311 

235,595 
6 ,622,501

.-r.'-u'uQ

Week ending
Dec. 31, 1930
(Cont*d)

49,213 
2,233 
3,396 

36,429 
3,100 

19,637

DISTRICT NO. 2 - NEW YORK 
Northern New Jersey 

Clearing House Assn.
Passaic, N. J.
Poughkeepsie, N. Y.
Rochester, N. Y.
Stamford, Conn.
Syracuse, N. Y.

DISTRICT NO. 3 - PHILADELPHIA 
Allentown, Pa.
Altoona,Pa. 2,902 
Camden, N. J.
Chester, Pa. c ?
Harrisburg, Pa. ® »300
Hazleton, Pa. 3 ,6b7
Johnstown, Pa. 3>9°3
Lancas ter, Pa. ° ,20b 
Lebanon, Pa.
Norristown, Pa. 2,091
Philadelphia, Pa. 547,432 

Reading, Pa.
Scranton, Pa. 12,254
Trenton, N. J» 15,506
Wilkes-Barre, Pa. 2,432
Williamsport, Pa. 3,341

Wilmington, Del. lS,f2?
York, Pa. 5,371Digitized for FRASER 

http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/ 
Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis



DIBITS 3Y BANKS IN EACH REPORTING CENTER
(In thousands of dollars)_________________ Ŝt_«.„6g50a

Week ending 
Dec. 31,1350

DISTRICT NO. 1+ - CLEVELAND
.Akron, Ohio 24,811
Butler, Pa. 2,363
Canton, Ohio 11,991
Cincinnati, Ohio l44,233
Cleveland, Ohio 314,000
Columbus, Ohio 43,331
Dayton, Ohio 16,659
Erie, Pa. 6,944
Franklin, Pa. 955
Greensburg, Pa, 4 ,665
Hamilton, Ohio 3.162
Homestead, ?a. 9^5
Lexington, Ky. 5.729
Lima, Ohio 4,093
Lorain, Ohio 1,104
Middle town, Ohi o 3»503
Oil City, Pa. 2,570
Pittsburgh, Pa. 229,242
Springfield, Ohio 5 >̂ 77
Steubenville, Ohio 2,093
Toledo, Ohio 66,507
Warren, Ohio 2,233
Wheeling, W. Va. 9.069
Youngstown, Ohio 15.849
Zanesville, Ohio 2,1^5

DISTRICT NO. 5 - RICHMOND
Asheville, N. C. 2,205
Baltimore, Md. 86,562
Charleston, S. C. 4,596
Charleston, W. Va. 9.509
Charlotte, N. C. 8,822
Columbia, S. C. 17.7^3
Cumberland, Md. 1.635
Danville, Va. 1.539
Durham, II. C. 4,44l
Greensboro, N. C. 4,777
Greenville, S. C. 2,726
Eagerstown, Md. 1.697
Hpitington, vT. Va. 5.033
Lynchburg, Va. 4,135
Newport News, Va. 2,830
Norfolk, Va. 11,137
Portsmouth, Va. 975
Raleigh, N. C. 6,639
Richmond, Va. 31,5^3
Roanoke, Va. 5.137
Spartanburg, S. C. 2,090
Washington, D. C. 49,253
Wilmington, N. C. 3.S11
Winston-Salem, N. C. 5.976

DISTRICT NO. 6 - ATLANTA.
Albany, Ga. JJ2
Atlanta, Ga. 47,138
Augusta, Ga. 4,658
Birmingham, Ala. 28,010
Brunswick, Ga. 600
Chattanooga, Tcnn. 7>4l6
Columbus, Ga. 2,202
Dothan, Ala. 533

Week ending
)Sar. 31.1930 

DISTRICT NO. 6 - ATLANTA (Cont'd)
Elberton, Ga. 162
Hattiesburg, Miss. 9 ^
Jackson, Miss. ^.329
Jacksonville, Fla. 14,552 
Knoxville, Tenn.
Macon* Ga. 2,928
Meridian, Miss. 1.719 
Miami, Fla.
Mobile, Ala. 6.957
Montgomery, Ala. 5.049
Nashville, Tenn. 16,192
Newnan, Ga.  ̂ ^50
New Orleans, La. 56,13°
Pensacola, Fla. 1»1®5
Savannah, Ga. l4,27o
Tampa, Fla. 5.309
Valdosta, Ga. 1.127
Vicksburg, Miss. 1,121

DISTRICT NO. 7 - CHICAGO
Adrian, Mich. 652
Aurora, 111. 2,584
Battle Creek, Mich. 4,215
Bay City, Mich. 2,352
Bloomington, 111. 2,544
Cedar Rapids, la. 9.342
Champaign-Urbana, 111. 2,524
Chicago, 111. 876,611
Danville, 111. 2,153
Davenport, la. 6,095
Decatur, 111. 3.896
Des Moines, Iowa 14,396
Detroit, 1.41 ch. 265.924
Dubuque, 10wa 3,0 53
Flint, Mich. 6,283
Fort Wayne, Ind. 3,755
Gary, Ind. 3,504
Grand Rapids, Mich. 15,301
Green Bay, v?is. 2,785
Hammond, Ind. 2,313
Indianapolis, Ind. 4l,636
Jackson, Mich. 7.233
Kalamazoo, Mich. 5.556
Lansing, Mich. 5.335
Mason City, Iov/a 2,700
Milwaukee, Wis. 68,112
Moline, 111. 1.315
Muscatine, Iowa 1,281
Oshkosh, Wis. 2,34g
Peoria, 111. 9.139
Rockford, 111. 5.209
Saginaw, Mich. 3,703
Sheboygan, Wis. 2,609
Sioux City, Iowa 9.237
South Bend, Ind. 10,604
Springfield, 111. 5,047
Terre Haute, Ind. 4,036
7/aterl00, I owa 3.201
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DEBITS BY BANK3 IN EACH REPORTING CM TER
(In thousands of dollars)___________ St. 685013

Week ending 
Dec. 31,1930

Week ending 
Dec. 31,1930

DISTRICT NO. g - ST. LOUIS DISTRICT NO. 10 - KANSAS CITY (Cont'd)
East St. Louis and Nat*1. Okmulgee,. Okla* 1,090

Stock Yards, 111. 6,666 Omaha, Neb. 38,002

Eldorado, Ark. Pittsburgh, Kans. 1,128

Evansville, Ind. 4,6o6 Pueblo, Colo. 3,854

Port Smith, Ark. 2,415 St. Joseph, Mo, 9,244

Greenville, Miss. 620 Topeka, Kans. 5,117
Helena, Ark. Tulsa, Okla. 42,857
Little Rock, Ark. 6,223 Wichita, Kans. 10,220

Louisville, Ky. 30,430
Memphis, Tenn. 23,256 DISTRICT NO. 11 - DALLAS
Owensboro, Ky. 1 ,0% Abilene, Tex. 1,319
Pine Bluff, Ark. 1,082 Austin, Tex. 2,807

Quincy, 111. i,4oi Beaumont, Tex. 4,210

St. Louis, Mo. 136,900 Corsicana, Tex. 2,364

Sedalia, Mo. 920 Dallas, Tex. 60,625

Springfield, Mo. 2,545 El Paso, Tex. 6,74i

Texarkana,Ark.(See also Tex.) 597 Ft. Worth, Tex. 14,825

Galveston, Tex. 8,360
DISTRICT NO. 9 - MINNEAPOLIS Houston, Tex. 41,913

Aberdeen, S. D. 1,107 Port Arthur, Tex. 1,507
Billings, Mont. 1,420 Roswell, N. M. 1,025
Dickinson, IT. D. San Antonio, Tex. 15,608
Duluth, Minn. 23,94s Shreveport, La. 6,833
Eargo, N. D. Texarkana, Tex.
Grand Forks, N. D. 1,175 (See also Ark.) 1,282
Helena, Mont. 1,309 Tucson, Ariz. 2,986
Jamestown, N. D. 450 Waco, Tex* 3,152
La Crosse, Wis. 2,008 Wichita Falls, Tex. 4,473
Minneapolis, Minn. 84,317
Minot, N. D, 1,092 DISTRICT NO. 12 - SAN IRA2TCISC0
Red Wing, Minn. 4§S Bakersfield, Calif. 2,954
St. Paul, Minn. 44,611 Bellingham, Wash. 1,314
Sioux Falls, S. D. 4,563 Berkeley, Calif. 3,196
South St. Paul, Minn. 4,596 Boise, Idaho 3,721
Superior, Wis. 1,262 Eugene, Ore. 1,052
Winona, Minn. 1 .71^ Everett, Wash. 2,001

Fresno, Calif. 4,567
DISTRICT NO. 10 - KANSAS CITY Long Beach, Calif. 9,283

Albuquerque, N. M. 2,456 Los Angeles, Califs 175,229
Atchison, Kans. 1,301 Oakland, Calif. 4s,762
Bartlesville, Okla. 5,516 Ogden, Utah 3,44o
Casper, % o. l,l44 Pasadena, Calif. 6,445
Cheyenne, Hyo. 1,235 Phoenix, Ariz. 7,088
Colorado Springs, Colo. 2,632 Portland, Ore. 29,906
Denver, Colo. 33,025 Reno, Nev. 1,805
Enid, Okla. 1 ,92s Sacramento, Calif.. 7,251
Fremont, Neb. 600 Salt Lake City, Utah 20,410
Grand Junction, Colo. 613 San Bernardino, Calif. 2,104
Guthrie, Okla. 588 San Diego, Calif, 10,219
Hutchinson, Kans. 2,867 San Francisco, Calif. 250,313
Independence, Kans. 1,868 San Jose, Calif. 4,865
Joplin, Mo. 1,957 Santa Barbara, Calif. 2,490
Kansas City, Kins. 4,706 Seattle, Wash. 41,129
Kansas City, Mo. 95,426 Spokane, Wash. 3,413
Lawrence, Kans. 824 Stockton, Calif. 3,391
Lincoln, Neb. 5,759 Tacoma, Wash. 6,833
Muskogee, OlcLa. •1,879 YaMma, Wash. 2,563
Oklahoma.City, Okla. 29,520

NOTE; Bank debits for week ending December 24, 1930> not previously 
reported: Lebanon, Pa., 1,724; Dothan, Ala., 525; Jackson, 
Miss., 5,1^0} Knoxville, Tenn., 5»381; Gary, Ind., 4,621; 
Red Wing, Minn., 434; Bakersfield, Calif., 3,650.. Revised 
figures: Seattle, Wash., 54,125.
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